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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1        BIKE        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michael Stein          M3539          1/6                                        35:13.65
2     Tony Rigdon III        M4044          1/4        6:01       23:10        6:20    35:29.60
3     Daniel Saenz           M2529          1/4        6:02       26:38        6:45    39:23.28
4     Brian Stanley          M5559          1/4                                6:45    39:24.93
5     Alan Ward              M2024          1/1                                        40:41.79
6     Dean Frossard          MUND14         1/2        6:15                            41:26.83
7     Greg Huffman           M4044          2/4        7:26       26:44        8:04    42:12.92
8     Uwe Lochner            M4549          1/3        7:08       27:44        7:51    42:40.85
9     Logan Steenstra        MUND14         2/2        6:50       29:43        7:04    43:35.34
10    Bart Karnowski         M2529          2/4        7:00       29:33        7:06    43:37.77
11    Joel Janes             M3539          2/6        7:00       29:39        8:21    44:58.52
12    Terry Murphy           F5054          1/3        8:10       28:56        8:22    45:26.21
13    Ebby Varghese          M3539          3/6        7:40       29:10        8:49    45:37.49
14    Rodrigo Perez          M1519          1/2        6:24       31:03        8:17    45:43.31
15    Bethany Naughton       F3539          1/5                                        46:28.44
16    Thomas Wulff           M4549          2/3        7:46                            46:48.53
17    James Wagner           M5559          2/4        8:17       29:58        8:45    46:58.43
18    Harold Selby           M5559          3/4        8:00       30:26        8:56    47:20.84
19    Ron Markes             M5054          1/1        7:19       32:44        7:36    47:38.16
20    Ken Welty              M6064          1/2                               10:11    48:51.77
21    Cody Azotea            M2529          3/4        8:24                            49:03.19
22    Kara Azotea            F2024          1/1        8:23       32:26        8:15    49:03.31
23    Neal Isaak             M3539          4/6                                8:57    49:31.07
24    Steve White            M6064          2/2        7:54       34:06        8:03    50:01.71
25    Ron Roberts            M6569          1/1                                8:28    50:28.24
26    Ron Chapman            M5559          4/4        9:30       31:53        9:22    50:43.90
27    Amanda Petroff         F2529          1/3                                9:15    50:43.93
28    Tracy Huffman          F4044          1/4        9:13       33:23        9:49    52:23.71
29    Amanda Drymalski       F3539          2/5        8:34       35:10        9:12    52:54.30
30    Todd Cowan             MCLY40         1/1       10:03       32:45       11:55    54:41.03
31    Leslieann Lueckenhoff  F2529          2/3        8:54       36:40        9:29    55:01.48
32    Brenda Miner           F4044          2/4        9:29       36:52        9:31    55:50.92
33    Thomas Jensen          M4044          3/4        9:00       37:49        9:35    56:22.61
34    Bobbi Keezellcameron   F5559          1/1                               10:39    57:45.88
35    Wendy Smuda            ATHENA         1/3        9:55       36:19       12:08    58:20.57
36    Christopher Smuda      M4044          4/4        9:56       37:53       10:34    58:21.15
37    Stacy Morgan           F4044          3/4                               10:28  1:00:15.40
38    Matthew Morgan         M4549          3/3       10:17       39:31       10:29  1:00:15.47
39    Monica Gillespie       F4549          1/1       10:05       40:05       11:00  1:01:08.03
40    Jason Gannon           M3034          1/3       10:20       41:43        9:28  1:01:30.03
41    Jake Kesterson         M3539          5/6       11:39       41:47        8:56  1:02:20.76
42    Kathy Archer           F5054          2/3       11:38       39:06       11:57  1:02:39.97
43    Shaun Oglesby          M2529          4/4       10:07       42:30       11:30  1:04:05.40
44    Claire Brandon         F6064          1/1                               12:02  1:04:09.33
45    Adam Curtis            M3034          2/3                               11:36  1:05:02.41
46    Michael Moran          M3034          3/3        9:22       44:06       11:36  1:05:02.49
47    Valerie Schroeder      F5054          3/3       10:00       45:25       11:35  1:06:57.97
48    Jennifer Anderson      F3539          3/5       11:05       44:11       11:48  1:07:02.42
49    Karen Hess             F3539          4/5       11:05       44:11       11:48  1:07:02.56
50    John McKinsey          M1519          2/2       10:42       43:56       13:38  1:08:14.47
51    Anthony Poehlmann      M3539          6/6                                      1:08:14.75
52    Elizabeth Meyer        F3539          5/5       12:13       46:13       12:39  1:11:03.43
53    Peggy Poehlmann        F4044          4/4       12:12       46:43       12:30  1:11:23.63
54    Sarah Kesterson        F2529          3/3       12:12       46:44       12:30  1:11:23.66
55    Jenny McKinsey         ATHENA         2/3       13:25       46:46       14:34  1:14:43.12
56    April Beisiegel        ATHENA         3/3       12:52       54:50       13:50  1:21:30.67
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